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2021-2022 Blazers Basketball Schedule
School Mascot: Blazers         School Colors: Blue/Gold

DATE	OPPONENT	 LOCATION	TIME
Thurs., Dec. 2	Coastal Home School	Bethesda Academy	5/6/7 (MS/JV/V)
Sat., Dec. 4	Memorial Day	Bethesda Academy	2/3/4 (MS/JV/V)
Fri., Dec. 10	First Presbyterian	Bethesda Academy	6/7 (JV/V)
Sat., Dec. 11	Memorial Day School	Memorial Day School	2/3/4 (MS/JV/V)	
Sat. Dec. 18	Grooves High School	Bethesda Academy	3/4:30 (JV/V)
Dec. 27-30	Christmas Tournament at Savannah Country Day	TBA
Tues., Jan. 4	*Hilton Head Prep	8 Fox Grape Hilton Head, S.C.	5/6/7 (MS/JV/V)
Thurs., Jan. 6	First Presbyterian	Holmestown Rd. Midway, GA	6/7 (JV/V)
Fri. Jan. 7	*John Paul II	Bethesda Academy	5/6/7 (MS/JV/V)
Sat., Jan. 8	Savannah Classical	Bethesda Academy	3/ 4:30pm (JV/V)
Tues., Jan. 11	*Thomas Heyward	1727 Malphrus Rd. Ridgeland, S.C. 	5/6/7 (MS/JV/V)
Friday, Jan. 14	*Colleton Prep	165 Academy Rd.Walterboro, S.C.	5/6 (JV/V)
Sat., Jan. 15	Savannah High	Savannah High	4:30 pm (V)
Fri., Jan. 21	*Hilton Head Christian	Bethesda Academy	6/7 (JV/V)
Tues., Jan. 25	*Beaufort Academy	Bethesda Academy	5/6/7 (MS/JV/V)
Fri., Jan. 28	*Hilton Head Prep	Bethesda Academy	5/6/7 (MS/JV/V)
Sat., Jan. 29	Coastal Home School	Bloomingdale Alliance Church 	3/4/5 (MS/JV/V)
Tues. Feb. 1	*John Paul II	4211 N. Okatie Hwy Ridgeland, S.C. 	5/6/7 (MS/JV/V)
Fri., Feb. 4	*Thomas Heyward	Bethesda Academy	5/6/7 (MS/JV/V)
Sat., Feb. 5	Savannah Country Day	Bethesda Academy	5/6 (JV/V)
Tues., Feb. 8	*Colleton Prep	Bethesda Academy (S) 	6/7 (JV/V)
Thurs. Feb. 10	Savannah Classical	Away	5/6 (JV/V)
Mon., Feb. 14	*Beaufort Academy	240 Sams Point Rd. Beaufort, S.C.	5/6/7 (MS/JV/V)
Tues. Feb. 15	         *Hilton Head Christian		   3088 Bluffton Pkwy, Bluffton SC      5/6 (JV/V)
Feb. 18-19	SCISA STATE PLAYOFFS	TBA	TBA
Tues., Feb. 22	SCISA STATE PLAYOFFS	TBA	TBA
Wed., Feb. 23	MS Basketball Tournament	8 Fox Grape Hilton Head, S.C.	TBA
FEBRUARY 24-26 FINAL FOUR AND STATE FINALS	
* Region Games		(S) Senior night

MS: Middle School (6th-8th grade)  
JV: Junior Varsity (8th-10th grade)
Var: Varsity (9th-12th grade)
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